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Top 50 RED And RED CARRIER BULLS By TPI

PRODUCTION
PROFAT MILK: FE %R

'HEALTH.

SC8 PL%R LIV _FI

APRIL 2020

CONFORMATION

PTAT%R UDC FLG BWGC

TPI

ENDCO-APPRENTICE-ET

COYNE-FARMS SYMPATI PAT-RED
MR SALVATORE RC-ET

SEAGULL-BAY SLVR KIMBALL-ET

5. RIVAL-RE RAGER-RED-ET
6 ENDCO PB RAMP UP-ET
7 -SNOWBIZ SYMION-ET

- STEP-RED-ET

‘9. MR SUNVIEW COIN SUNF]SH ET

_ Rank

0 DYMENTHOLM'S SYMPATICO:ET
11 FLEVO GENETICS WHATSAPP-ET
12 MR DG-TM KING BAILEY-ET

- BRETAGNE-RED:ET

STANTONS ELOPED-RER-ET

5 ARINO-RED-ET
6 CHARPENTIER REDHOT-RED-ET .
" CIRCLE-RIDGE AFLUENT- RED__.-};-

MR ALYCE ALL GONE- ET

DYMENTHOLM MR APP AVALANCHE«TWEC CV'."
RUTLAPPLEBOY-RED -

FARNEAR.APPLES iMAC ET
HURTGEN-VUE. REALITY—RED

- MR ALL ABOUT-IT-ET
4 NHALXY-ET
25 PG SUPERPOLL-ET

TETY.
RCTC

VL
RCCD
RCTY
RC PC

89-1

.99-1
“100-NA

100-NA

el -
- A00NA-
100-NA.

200HO10648

7HO12438
534000061

29HQO18073 -
- THO12344
‘566HO0T259
/223HO00017
A 5AHO00754

. 200HOD2828

H7HO41181
94HO18085
184H009033
202H001556

. 2024001624
. 200HO10256
566HOD1258..
. .5B6HO01223
.286HQ00102
181H003121 -
513H003328

100HO11193

76HO00703
. 288HO00138

224H003262

40 46 1376 117
39 49 870 129
36 44
12 42
52 64
14. 36 264 80
50 43
24 43
1 14
25 54
23 21 197
22 16 839
17 30 50
18 34 155
10 167 102
4 .39 -136 59
1 7 23
20 15 952
6 -4 425
15 25 916 40

4 19 -470 38
30-15 828 -3

1542 144
1164 99
842 33
1115
54

67

42
-15

5 7-1134 14

1586 89
261 83
£43 o8
1150 176

2148105

o9

70.
20

15

89

‘99
97
97
99 -
a3
‘83
o

95
98

95
98

92
g0

g0-

o2

92
94~
98

94

88"

99

97
90

89

287 46

2.88 3.6

274 5.0.
2,87 .34

2.88 4.8
2.87 1.9
3.00 3.0
2.80°25
277 1.4
2.88 2.3
2.84 5.4

2:84-0.3

294 1.6
27143
287 01
3.05-0.5

270 2.0

2.98-1.8
2.96-1.8
3.06 1.2
2.96-0.4
316 0.1

3.02 0.4,

3.07 1.4

89 -0.3 1.1
95 0.4 1.0
88 14 0.0
90 03 1.8
96 1.7 0.0
85 0.3 -1.5
87 0.8 2.0
86 -1.8-0.8

91:0.8-2.3
99 0.3-1.2
87 2.8 3.0

88 -2:3 2.1

87 0.2 0.7

84 21086

85 -1.4-04

87 -1.9-1.8.
85 1206

86 -3.7 «1.9

o1 4.3 3.3

85 0.8 09

'81:3.5-0.2:
99 -1.5 1.6
92 -3.8 -1.3:
83 24 0.3

86 1.9 07

1.16
0.90

1.49:
1,25
148
062

0.86

0,84

0.68
0.83
0.69
1.74

1.28

0.09
1.59
178
1.07
1,73
3.84

0.35:

232
0.54
121

1,52
.0'.5 5.

89

95 0.76

96 0.74

87 1.10

98 2.92
86 -0.41
82 42,33
9

97 1.07 0.23-0:15
97 1.42 0.86-0.14

95 092 1.52 089
95 :2.51°0.89 0.39

98 0.49 1.33 1:01
84 0.25 -0.92-0.67
1.5 '2.07 -0.56
90 '0.98 0.08-1.34
0.02-148
0.83 -1.11
0.36 0.07
0.59 041

g9 0.97
91 1.24

88 1.32

87 1.44
88 1.19
84 0.98
86 1.10

1.22 '0.30
0.74 1.06
8.10 1,58
1,52 0.64
246 2.24
0.18-0.13
0.810.97
1.16 1.22-1.19
96 1.72
87
89 0.56 0.29 0.70

0.55 -0:03.
0.47 -0.46 -

“0,90-0:00
0.84 -0:03 1.68

2639G.
2602G
25906
25526
25126
25056,
2484G.
2422G
24216
23746,
23696
23506
23576
23536
22346
2187G
2187G:
21726
21656
2154G:
2745M-

217G
2095G

2002G

Top 50 RED And RED CARRIER BULLS By TPI
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PRODUCTION

< PROFAT WILK FE %R

HEALTH
SCS PL%R LIV F

APRIL 2020

CONFORMATION
PTAT%R UDC FLCBWC

TR(

Bk

28
27
28

20

30
31

2
33

34
35

36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

SYNERGY LETS DEAL

MAPEL WOOD BALL OF WAX-ET

ZIMMERVIEW LYCKY PP-RED-ET

IHG ADVANCE P-RED-ET
ARRON DOON WEST PORT MAGNA P

LUCK-E LADD ATLANTA 529
‘BOL-STAR LK REALTIME-RED-ET

MILK&HONEY DESTRY MOSES-RED
MR B APPLE DIAMONDBACK

FG.JACOT-RED-ET

CAUDUMER POWER PLAY

ALL-RIEHL CLOUD NINE-ET

MORNINGVIEW GLOW P-ET

A-DOUBLESTAR LADD LEVINE

JOTAN-RED-ET

JA-BOB REX PP-RED-ET

MOLENKAMP: XAVI-RED

KEN PP-ET

CYCLE MCGUCCT JORDY-RED
‘SIEMERS DFNT REV-ME-UP-RED
APPLES ABSOLUTE-RED-ET

GREENLEA 'READY.RED

BURKET-FALLS DONE RIGHT-RED
HYLITE.BARBWIRE-RED-ET
‘OUR-FAVORITE DEMOLITION-ET

RC PC

RCPP

PP TY
PCTC
RC PEC

RCPC

PTY
TY TV
RC TP
TL.TB

‘RC PO

RC PC

‘RCPO

RC PO
TV TL

PPTC:

TY TL
RC PP
CVTC
TPTY
CVTC

PCTC

TRTC
RC

100-NA

100-NA.
160-NA

99-1

100-NA

100-NA

100-NA.

100-NA

89
100-NA

98-l

100-NA

100-NA
160-NA
100-NA
100-NA

88l
991

99-|

100-NA

100-NA

“$00-NA"
100:-NA
100:=NA,

BBEHO01228
286H0O00106

14H007835
534R000039
151HO0D562

100HO11612

566HQ00559
151HO05826

7THO12587
288HO00168

97H0O41193

566HO01205
182HO00824
-54H000755

2025000290

525H0O00117

515HO00128

202HO01623

551HO03309-
566H001231
76HE00582 -
‘5I5HO001 02
'525H000095

54H000552

- 80HOD1006

11 22 46 37
2 8 487 1
<18 -34 -1268
--200 81
5 -1 201
0 -4 <303 -8
17 21 93 :32
4 A7 243
227 -481.
-4 -4 B9
0 -1 <814 -5
-0 51 837
10 17 418 -9
5 -26. 252
-15 -11-1323
5 -32 -643.
18 -7 161
-4 -52 209
-39 -20 -1128-107
-39 -61 ~833-150

5933 1743120
26 -31-1156-112

-26.-48 +1282-100

27 <17 2024 53
-36 -46 -895~129

86
91
a7

98

93
95

98
99

g2

64
95
g0

83

98

91:

91
91

93"
29

23

86

89

.00

345 09

310-0.7

270 5.5

279 2.4

2.6 0.4

2.96 0.8

2.96-22
3.08-0.3.

2:99-2:4
28106

280 21

3.17 0.1
3.08 22

348 0:3
2.97 0.2
3.03-0.2

3.04 2.1
3.04-3.1
29803

3:53 :6:1

2.00-0.8
28114
3.14+3.2
2.96-2.4

87

86

88
89

88

88 -0.2 -0.3
83 -1.5 1.2
27 1.8
84 1.0-0.8
97 -05-1.2
0312

89 0.9-26

94 -4.6 -2.1
9B -24-2.7

84 -3.5-2.5
8.5 -0.1
1.4 0.7
1.4-0.3
2516

85
B85

95 . 0.7 -0.9

83 0.4 -0.6
86 -1.0 -2.0
1.7 1.1
A <31
0.0-1.2

83
84

89--6.3 6.2
81-3.4-0.7
78 1.5 0.9

98 -4.0 -4.2

-0.20

0.32.

-0.19
0.80
0.16
1.51

0,38

2:.04
243

1.89
-1.09
1.15

-0.53

0.69.

0.25
-0.04
0.06

3,04

268

201

2.14

0.63
-0.62.

1.21

-0.22.

89 .1.97 2.68
.90 1.43 088

80 0.20-0.30 1.18

86 0.87 0.71-0.36

92 1.30 0.87-0.82

89 1.21 0.45 0.89

98 0,86 0.51-0.65
90. 1.34 0.21 0.65

93 1.63 -0.56 -2.32
96 1.48 1.15 131
99 2.01 1.34 1.59
87 1.42 055 1.84
87 -0.55 0.82 0.37
91 0.74 0,66 121

86 -0.33-1.24 -0.43

82 0,16 0.46.-0.19

96. 010 1.36 086

83 0.48 ©:29 0:06

87-0.94 -2,07.-0.25
0.83

89 0.11 0.25
222
4,57
1.35
0.98
0.71
3.31
0.55

99 262 1.57
79 0.04 0.06
80 -1.27 -0.24
99-0.18 086
85 -1.17 1.28

2085G
20516
2042G
1990G
1978G
1975G
1942G
19286
1910G
1902G
1897G
1866G
1836G
18326
1827
1816G
18156
17796
17316
1662G
1531G
1521

1515G
14306
1405G

o




